


2  QUASAR QUASAR  3

QUALITY

DEVELOPMENT

EXTRAVERT

TRENDSETTING

CHARACTER

REMARKABLE MATERIAL

DESIGN

SUSTAINABILITY

CUSTOMIZATION

ATTENTION TO DETAIL

AMBIANCE

FAMILY

POETIC

LUXURY

QUASAR EXPERTISE

since 1992

UNIQUE

EYE-CATCHING 

John   Arjens   Teun
van Gammeren



4  QUASAR QUASAR  5

LENGTH
FINISH

MATERIAL

WIDTH

WISHES

LIGHTSOURCE

HEIGHT

IDEAS

FIXTURE

QUSTOMIZE

COLOUR

PROJECTS

QUASAR CUSTOMIZES



6  QUASAR QUASAR  7

FUTURE

LED

DURABILITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

QUALITY

DEVELOPMENT

SUSTAINABILITY

ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS
LED

2700 KELVIN

COLOUR

QUASAR THINKS GREEN



8  QUASAR QUASAR  9

NEWS 2018



10  QUASAR QUASAR  11

ANEMONE
design Ralf Frickel

CLOCHE
design Ralf Frickel

QUASAR  11



12  QUASAR QUASAR  13

CLOCHE
design Ralf Frickel

QUASAR  13



14  QUASAR QUASAR  15

PELAGIA
design Ralf Frickel

QUASAR  15



16  QUASAR QUASAR  17

ROUNDABOUT
design Ralf Frickel

QUASAR  17



18  QUASAR QUASAR  19

COLLECTION



20  QUASAR QUASAR  21

ALISTAIR
design Edward van Vliet



22  QUASAR QUASAR  23

ALISTAIR
design Edward van Vliet



24  QUASAR QUASAR  25

BLOX
design Marko Schregardus

24  QUASAR



26  QUASAR QUASAR  27

BOBBIN LACE
design Niels van Eijk



28  QUASAR QUASAR  29

CITADEL COMPOSITION
design Jan Pauwels

28  QUASAR



30  QUASAR QUASAR  31

CITADEL GRANDE
design Jan Pauwels

CITADEL
design Jan Pauwels

MOON
design Jan Pauwels



32  QUASAR QUASAR  33

CLOUD
design Jan Pauwels



34  QUASAR QUASAR  35

COBRA SYSTEM
design Jan Pauwels



36  QUASAR QUASAR  37

COMPASS
design Jos Muller



38  QUASAR QUASAR  39

COSMOS
design Jan Pauwels



40  QUASAR QUASAR  41

CRYSTAL GALAXY
design Jan Pauwels



42  QUASAR QUASAR  43

CURLED
design Jan Pauwels



44  QUASAR QUASAR  45

FIELTEBEK
design Jan Pauwels

FIELTEBEK SYSTEM
design Jan Pauwels



46  QUASAR QUASAR  47

FRAME
design Jan Pauwels



48  QUASAR QUASAR  49

IO
design Jos Muller



50  QUASAR QUASAR  51

IXION
design Maurizio Ferrari



52  QUASAR QUASAR  53

JULIA
design Daniel Becker



54  QUASAR QUASAR  55

JULIA
design Daniel Becker



56  QUASAR QUASAR  57

JULIA
design Daniel Becker



58  QUASAR QUASAR  59

LUM
design Estefania Johnson



60  QUASAR QUASAR  61

EMPIRE STATE
design Ravage

PENN
design Ravage

MADISON SQUARE
design Ravage



62  QUASAR QUASAR  63

MATCH 
design Jos Muller



64  QUASAR QUASAR  65

MATCH 
design Jos Muller



66  QUASAR QUASAR  67

MIRA
design Jan Pauwels



68  QUASAR QUASAR  69

MELODY
design Sybille van Gammeren



70  QUASAR QUASAR  71

NOBILIS
design Jan Pauwels



72  QUASAR QUASAR  73

ORION
design Jan Pauwels



74  QUASAR QUASAR  75

ORION
design Jan Pauwels



76  QUASAR QUASAR  77

PHILAE
design Jan Pauwels



78  QUASAR QUASAR  79

QUARTET
design Jan des Bouvrie



80  QUASAR QUASAR  81

RONTONTON
design Edward van Vliet



82  QUASAR QUASAR  83

RONTONTON
design Edward van Vliet



84  QUASAR QUASAR  85

ROSETTA
design Jan Pauwels



86  QUASAR QUASAR  87

ROYAL BB
design Edward van Vliet



88  QUASAR QUASAR  89

ROYAL BB
design Edward van Vliet



90  QUASAR QUASAR  91

RUBY
design Ravage



92  QUASAR QUASAR  93

SPARKS
design Daniel Becker



94  QUASAR QUASAR  95

SPARKS
design Daniel Becker



96  QUASAR QUASAR  97

SPARKS
design Daniel Becker

SPARKS
design Daniel Becker



98  QUASAR QUASAR  99

SPECTRE
design Jan Pauwels



100  QUASAR QUASAR  101

SPICA 20
design Jos Muller



102  QUASAR QUASAR  103

STILL MOVING 
design Eugene Paashuis

moves every 15 seconds



104  QUASAR QUASAR  105

SUNFLOWER
design Kiril Stanev



106  QUASAR QUASAR  107

TODO
design Edward van Vliet



108  QUASAR QUASAR  109

TOSCANA
design Mies & van Gessel

TORCH
design Studio Quasar



110  QUASAR QUASAR  111

UNIVERSE
design Jan Pauwels



112  QUASAR QUASAR  113

UNIVERSE DISC
design Jan Pauwels



114  QUASAR QUASAR  115

UNIVERSE SQUARE
design Jan Pauwels

114  QUASAR



116  QUASAR QUASAR  117

UNIVERSE SQUARE
design Jan Pauwels



118  QUASAR QUASAR  119

VENETIAN GLOBE
design Edward van Vliet



INDEX INDEX

Custimization possible

LED standard or possible 

Anemone	 Ralf Frickel	 10
Alistair	 Edward van Vliet	 20-23
Blox	 Marko Schregardus	 24-25
Bobbin Lace	 Niels van Eijk	 26-27
Citadel		 Jan Pauwels	 30
Citadel Composition		 Jan Pauwels	 28-29
Citadel Grande	 Jan Pauwels	 31
Cloche	 Ralf Frickel	 11-13
Cloud	 Jan Pauwels	 32-33
Cobra	 Jan Pauwels	 34-35
Compass	 Jos Muller	 36-37
Cosmos	 Jan Pauwels	 38-39
Crystal Galaxy	 Jan Pauwels	 40-41
Curled	 Jan Pauwels	 42-43
Empire State	 Ravage	 60
Fieltebek	 Jan Pauwels	 44
Fieltebek System	 Jan Pauwels	 45
Frame	 Jan Pauwels	 46-47
IO	 Jos Muller	 48-49 
Ixion	 Maurizio Ferrari	 50-51 
Julia	 Daniel Becker	 52-57
Lum	 Estefania Johnson	 58-59
Madison Square	 Ravage	 61
Match	 Jos Muller	 62-65 
Mira	 Jan Pauwels	 66-67
  

Melody	 Sybille van Gammeren	 68-69
Moon	 Jan Pauwels	 30
Nobilis	 Jan Pauwels	 70-71
Orion	 Jan Pauwels	 72–75 
Pelagia		 Ralf Frickel	 14 -15
Penn	 Ravage	 60
Philae	 Jan Pauwels	 76-77
Quartet	 Jan des Bouvrie	 78-79
Rontonton	 Edward van Vliet	 80-83
Rosetta	 Jan Pauwels	 84-85
Roundabout	 Ralf Frickel	 16-17
Royal BB	 Edward van Vliet	 86-89
Ruby	 Ravage	 90-91
Sparks	 Daniel Becker	 92-97
Spectre	 Jan Pauwels	 98-99
Spica 20	 Jos Muller	 100-101
Still Moving	 Eugene Paashuis	 102-103
Sunflower	 Kiril Stanev	 104-105
Todo	 Edward van Vliet	 106-107
Torch	 Studio Quasar	 109
Toscana	 Mies & van Gessel	 108
Universe	 Jan Pauwels	 110-111
Universe Disc	 Jan Pauwels	 112-113
Universe Square	 Jan Pauwels	 114-117
Venetian Globe	 Edward van Vliet	 118-119

TYPE		 DESIGNER	 PAGE TYPE		 DESIGNER	 PAGE

All Quasar products and designs are registered at 
the European Union Intellectual Property Office.



quasar holland

Burgstraat 2
4283 GG GIESSEN
THE NETHERLANDS

T. +31-(0)183-447887
F. +31-(0)183-448337
E. export@quasar.nl
i. www.quasar.nl

www.quasar.nl

quasarholland

@quasarholland

quasarholland

QUASAR ONLINE



photography

Gerrit Buys

other contributors	 page	 internetaddress

Nick Bookelaar	 10/11/12/13/14/15/16/17	 www.040fotografie.nl 
Hugo Thomassen 	 22	 www.hugoferan.com
Chaplinsky	 24/50	 www.chaplinsky.com
Ram van Meel	 28
Marcel Köppen Fotografie	 34
Francesco Simoncini	 42/115	 www.simoncinistudio.it
Pericles Liatsos Designers	 48	 www.periclesliatsos.com
Daniel Becker	 52/53/54/55/56/57/92/93/94/95	 www.danielbecker.eu
Restaurant Joelia by Mario	 110	 www.joelia.nl
Amy Leigh Cook (for Just Cavalli)	 114	 www.staffinternational.com
Design and planning: Modal Gmbh	 116
Photographer: Christian Krinninger
Edward van Vliet	 118	 www.edwardvanvliet.com

art direction & design

Sybille van Gammeren	 [studio sybille]	 www.studiosybille.nl
Antine Scherff 	 [inhuisstijl]	 www.inhuisstijl.nl

EDITION NOVEMBER 2017
QUASAR HOLLAND BV ©


